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REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023                            August 25, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001    
(Attn : DCS CRD) 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). 
Mumbai 400 051 

Attn: Listing Dept. 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub:   Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref:  BSE - 500002 / NSE – ABB 

 
Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent (“RTA”) KFIN Technologies Limited on August 23, 2023,  we would like to inform that the RTA has 
received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the 
request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof: 
 

 
Sl 

No. 
Folio no. Name of shareholder 

/ Joint holder 
No. of 

shares 

Face Value 
per share 

in Rs. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

1 S0003842 
Suresh Sadashiv Raje 
Sunanda Suresh Raje 

48 10 

364273 - 
364274 

39978521 to 
39978540 

99905503 
934191102 to 
934191129 

2 M0025405 
Mohan Mani 

Akanshka Mani 
85 10 

145572 - 
145577 

30111731 to 
30111794 

329911 - 
329913 

39531478 to 
39531498 

3 H0001361 

Hoshang Nariman 
Khumbatta 

Meher Hoshang 
Khumbatta 

474 10 

255717 - 
255723 

37364455 to 
37364572 

100401711 
933739898 to 
933740253 

4 M0010790 

Meena Chandrakant 
Shah 

Chandrakant Babulal 
Shah 

71 10 
136664 - 
136667 

29891923 to 
29891993 

5 S0011733 
Sudhir Kumar Garg 

Sharda Devi 
4 10 

379336 - 
379339 

40137072 to 
40137075 

6 S0015053 

Sudhakar Shetty 
Kadekar 

Sujata Sudhakar 
Shetty 

16 10 
382570 - 
382572 

40173810 to 
40173825 
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Pursuant to SEBI Circular, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all 
necessary documents and compliance of required formalities.  
 
You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any 
manner.  
 
Kindly take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ABB India Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Trivikram Guda 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
ACS-17685 

Encl: as above 
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To, “

KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

HYDERABAD
9636687

"Subject Request letter for loss of share certificates or abb India l i u ( i-olio No
S0011733)

Respected Sir,

I am the shareholder of the above mentioned company w.r.t. folio no  S0011733
(SUDHIR KUMAR GARG& JOINT  HOLDER SHARDA DEVI  ). This is requested to you
that I have lost my share certificate and all the procedure which is given by the company
has been done by me as requested.

So, kindly do it on needful basis.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Sudhir Kumar Garg

Date

Signature

Shareholder

284, GaliBohran

. nolog/'e 5
"ris-letteb

Nawabmohalla,

Kasganj-  207123

Contact No 8077774149



I
Meena Chandrakant Shah

Chandrakant Babulal Shah
Hari Cottage
St. Mary Rd,

Vile Parle (W),
Mumbai -400056

9639672

Date: 10.08.23

To,
KFin Technologies Ltd,
Unit: ABB India Limited.
Karvy Selenium, Tower- B, Plot No. 31 & 32,
Financial district, Nanakramguda,

Serilingampally Mandal,
Hyderabad - 500032
Telangana,

Sub:- Application For Issue Of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)
Folio No. M001 0790

Dear Sirs,

With reference to above subject we would like to apply for duplicate shares for that we are
submitting following documents as mentioned in your letter ABBN/58476A/PRAGNYA9 dated: 14.4.23.

1 ) Indemnity and Affidavit
2) Notarised Copy of Police FIR
3) ISR-1, ISR-2, SH13, ISR-4 along with Original Cancelled Chq.
4) Notarised PAN & Aadhar of both the holder.
5) English News Paper Advertisement
6) Copy of your letter mentioned above.

Please do the needful at earliest so that we can Demat these shares.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

Vi

Chandrakant Babulal Shah

R "
F 23 1

Meena Chandrakant Shah



REF-:ABBN/62430D/RAMANJIM

Unit - ABB India ltd

subject- KYC updation

9643549folio ID- S0020171

Dear sir,

In response to your letter dated 17/07/2023, we are enclosing form ISR-1 , form SH-13 and
self attested pan. in addition we are also sending form ISR-2. as you know this is specifically
for folio no. - S0020171 and the original share certificate has already been sent to kfintech. as
you already might know for ABB ltd we have another folio no. -SOO 1 5053 and for this KYC
has been submitted and acknowledged by kfintech and a copy of it is attached, all the details
will be identical for S0020171 . appreciate very much if you can take a quick action and send
us the share certificates as per your policy if it is consolidated as we have two folio numbers
mentioned above or will it be separate? if  you can send the duplicate share certificate we can
send it for demat.
soft copies have also been attached to this mail.
Thank you very much
Yours sincerely

Sudhakar Shetty Kadekar
1 st holder
8861242164
aisirichoco@gmail.com

Sujatha S Shetty
2 nd holder

address of both holders- 699, 9 th A Main, Indiranagar 1 st stage, Bangalore-560038.
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14 th  Aug, 2023

From:
Hoshang Nariman Khumbatta
Meher Hoshamg Khumbatta
742 BLOCK A, ROAD NO 5 PARSI COLONY,
DADAR
MUMBAI-400014

9669546

TO,
KFIN Technologies Limited.

Unit: ABB INDIA LIMITED
Mumbai

Dear sir,
Folio No:H0001361
Ref: ABBN/62161/VRATHOD1 dated 21/07/2023

Sub: Request to issue Duplicate certificate

We hereby request you to issue Duplicate certificate of 474 Equity shares held by us of
ABB India Ltd under Folio No: H0001361. Please find attached herewith following as
requested by you vide your letter Ref: ABBN/62161/VRATHOD1 dated 21/07/2023 :

1. Compliant lodge with Matunga Police station, Gretaer Mumbai Police.
2. Indemnity Bond on Non judicial Stamp Paper of  Rs. 200
3. Affidav : t on Non judicial Stamp Paper of Rs. 100
4.  Form 4 being request to issue duplicate certificate
5 .  Demand Draft of Rs. 1500 for Paper notification , r . l ,

We trust, you will find the same in order.

Thanking You,

>sh
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