

REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023

August 25, 2023

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 (Attn: DCS CRD) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). Mumbai 400 051

Attn: Listing Dept.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: BSE - 500002 / NSE - ABB

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") KFIN Technologies Limited on August 23, 2023, we would like to inform that the RTA has received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof:

SI No.	Folio no.	Name of shareholder / Joint holder	No. of shares	Face Value per share in Rs.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
1	S0003842	Suresh Sadashiv Raje Sunanda Suresh Raje	48	10	364273 - 364274	39978521 to 39978540
					99905503	934191102 to 934191129
2	M0025405	Mohan Mani Akanshka Mani	85	10	145572 - 145577	30111731 to 30111794
					329911 - 329913	39531478 to 39531498
3	H0001361	Hoshang Nariman Khumbatta Meher Hoshang Khumbatta	474	10	255717 - 255723	37364455 to 37364572
					100401711	933739898 to 933740253
4	M0010790	Meena Chandrakant Shah Chandrakant Babulal Shah	71	10	136664 - 136667	29891923 to 29891993
5	S0011733	Sudhir Kumar Garg Sharda Devi	4	10	379336 - 379339	40137072 to 40137075
6	S0015053	Sudhakar Shetty Kadekar Sujata Sudhakar Shetty	16	10	382570 - 382572	40173810 to 40173825

Fax: +91 80 2294 9148

www.abb.com/in

Email: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com



Pursuant to SEBI Circular, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and compliance of required formalities.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ABB India Limited

Trivikram Guda Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ACS-17685

Encl: as above

317/23: Kfin Technologies 210 Hyderabad - 500032 Re: My mails atta 25/7/23 & 26/3/23 949 JE My letter atd 26/7/23 With reference to above comespondancess regarding Folio No: 5,00003842 Of ABB India Held by Kuresh Sadashiv Parie, please be noted of the following: TSP-4 felm was sent to you vide my letter old 26/7/23 through Speed tos acknowledgement of receipt of same avoilable with mel Death Certificate of deceased holder viz. Somand Suresy Paje was also sent along with the above mentioned letter and 26/7/1/2 ISP-1 form already sent to you on 2/6/22 么. through Speed Post / Cacknowledgment available Still's form sent to you ou & actrowledgment available peed agellin disauge RIS ETTER TO ESOS BUA INWARD NO: My nerabad FOR EDUCATIONAL USE laram)

Kind Alto 195 Sindhyfa 19663135
Please find enchood capie of

Please find enclosed copie of
The downwis perlaining to loss of shows
and some of dipti cat shams of

ABB INDIALOD

FOR MODE 5405

We am in to promo of gettig the comb. Please

go through the documents and if this is any

dicapany request please email or

modards egos in . Im and shill address his

sam. Upon your Confirmation I to ORIGINAL

will be suborational at your Bongston offer.

Modern Mani

5403 25P25 25P25



To, ~

KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

HYDERABAD



Subject :- Request letter for loss of share certificates of ABB INDIA LID (Folio No :- S0011733)

Respected Sir,

I am the shareholder of the above mentioned company w.r.t. <u>folio no :- S0011733</u> (<u>SUDHIR KUMAR GARG& JOINT HOLDER SHARDA DEVI</u>). This is requested to you that I have lost my share certificate and all the procedure which is given by the company has been done by me as requested.

So, kindly do it on needful basis.

Thanking you

Date: 05/08/2023

Yours faithfully

Signature

Sudhir Kumar Garg

Shareholder :-

Suche cumargaia

284, GaliBohran

Nawabmohalla,

Kasganj - 207123

Contact No :- 8077774149

ABBN SASPIM





96648478

Meena Chandrakant Shah Chandrakant Babulal Shah Hari Cottage. St. Mary Rd, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056

Date: 10.08.23

To,

KFin Technologies Ltd,

Unit: ABB India Limited.

Karvy Selenium, Tower- B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial district, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad - 500032 Telangana,

Sub:- Application For Issue Of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) Folio No. M0010790

Dear Sirs,

With reference to above subject we would like to apply for duplicate shares for that we are submitting following documents as mentioned in your letter ABBN/58476A/PRAGNYA9 dated: 14.4.23.

- 1) Indemnity and Affidavit
- 2) Notarised Copy of Police FIR
- 3) ISR-1, ISR-2, SH13, ISR-4 along with Original Cancelled Chq.
- 4) Notarised PAN & Aadhar of both the holder.
- 5) English News Paper Advertisement
- 6) Copy of your letter mentioned above.

Please do the needful at earliest so that we can Demat these shares.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Meena Chandrakant Shah

63598A181C

Chandrakant Babulal Shah

ABBN DERT S

4/08/2023.

REF-: ABBN/62430D/RAMANJIM

unit - ABB India ltd

subject- KYC updation

folio ID-S0020171

qu5087



Dear sir,

In response to your letter dated 17/07/2023, we are enclosing form ISR-1, form SH-13 and self attested pan. in addition we are also sending form ISR-2. as you know this is specifically for folio no. - S0020171 and the original share certificate has already been sent to kfintech. as you already might know for ABB ltd we have another folio no. -S0015053 and for this KYC has been submitted and acknowledged by kfintech and a copy of it is attached. all the details will be identical for S0020171. appreciate very much if you can take a quick action and send us the share certificates as per your policy if it is consolidated as we have two folio numbers mentioned above or will it be separate? if you can send the duplicate share certificate we can send it for demat.

soft copies have also been attached to this mail.

Thank you very much

Yours sincerely

Sudhakar Shetty Kadekar

1st holder

8861242164

aisirichoco@gmail.com

Sujatha S Shetty

2nd holder

address of both holders- 699, 9th A Main, Indiranagar 1st stage, Bangalore-560038.

STAIR THE TOTAL STAIR ST

953354

14th Aug, 2023

From:

Hoshang Nariman Khumbatta Meher Hoshamg Khumbatta 742 BLOCK A, ROAD NO 5 PARSI COLONY, DADAR MUMBAI-400014



dyderaba

TO,

KFIN Technologies Limited.

Unit: ABB INDIA LIMITED Mumbai

Dear sir,

Folio No:H0001361

Ref: ABBN/62161/VRATHOD1 dated 21/07/2023 Sub: Request to issue Duplicate certificate

We hereby request you to issue Duplicate certificate of 474 Equity shares held by us of ABB India Ltd under Folio No: H0001361. Please find attached herewith following as requested by you vide your letter Ref: ABBN/62161/VRATHOD1 dated 21/07/2023:

- 1. Compliant lodge with Matunga Police station, Gretaer Mumbai Police.
- 2. Indemnity Bond on Non judicial Stamp Paper of Rs.200
- 3. Affidavit on Non judicial Stamp Paper of Rs.100
- 4. Form 4 being request to issue duplicate certificate
- 5. Demand Draft of Rs. 1500 for Paper notification
 L. Cayes honnaire from 1.1 an Cord and Author Cord of both Shareholder
 We trust, you will find the same in order. 8. Benu Statement

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

nang Nariman Khumbatta) (Meher Hoshamg Khumbatta)

KRSP S

1902 Hyderabad Hyderabad